1
Sales Summary
Designed for use in different work environments, A compact construction combining state-of-the art LED technology with a sturdy, anodized
aluminum casing highly resistant to liquids and machine tool debris. Particularly suitable in any workplace where the space is very limited, but at
the same time requires high-performance and intense lighting.
▪ Structure made entirely of anodized aluminum
▪ Outer diameter 1.57in (40mm) to be integrated into confined workspaces
▪ 4 lengths to meet every need

Distance graphic: 1m
5
ORDER CODES
Model Description
CA0121S04 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 30°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S05 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 90°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S06 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 110°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S07 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 30°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0121S08 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 90°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0121S09 CO.ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 110°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0221S04 CO.ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 30°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S05 CO.ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 90°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S06 CO.ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 110°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S07 CO.ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 30°, 12W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male